Race Date
June 15, 2019

Overall
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Timing Evolution @ timingevolution.com - see Website

Name
Chad Burgh
John Zuk
Sean Smith
Luke Fleming
Brian Martin

Heather Drebenstedt

Sean Watland
Johnny Saylor
Brenda Mauricio
Emilio Bolton
Bryan Sloss
Mindy Sarrazine
Phillip Amburgey
Heather Shively
Kari Wegmann
Shayna Burgh
Sharon Monk
Elizabeth Teeple
Chloe Amburgey
Heather Bolton
Shane Kirkpatrick
Tyler Seats
Andrew Teeple
Amy Sickels
Jamie Fleming
Christine Fairchild
Aimee Springer
Jennifer Hebert

2019 Churubusco Anytime Fitness 5K
Overall Finish List

City
Fort Wayne IN
Columbia City IN

Fort Wayne IN

Roanoke IN

Fort Wayne IN
Churubusco IN
Fort Wayne IN
Fort Wayne IN
Fort Wayne IN
Fort Wayne IN
Fort Wayne IN
Van Buren IN
Fort Wayne IN
Fort Wayne IN
Churubusco IN
Fort Wayne IN
Fort Wayne IN
Fort Wayne IN

Van Buren IN
Fort Wayne IN
Fort Wayne IN
Fort Wayne IN
Wolf Lake IN

Fort Wayne IN
Fort Wayne IN

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

10K
6857 42
9608 50
6248 44
6872 26
6243 49
6864 41
9603 27
6985 51
6973 50
6856 25
6990 43
6984 42
6852 37
6987 33
9605 32
6858 42
6975 48
6996 38
6851 12
6855 23
6242 48
6986 33
6997 38
6989 32
6871 29
6868 57
6993 33
6966 40
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Open
Open
Open
19-30
41-50
Open
19-30
51-99
Open
19-30
41-50
Open
31-40
31-40
31-40
41-50
41-50
31-40
1-12
19-30
41-50
31-40
31-40
31-40
19-30
51-99
31-40
31-40

Time
44:54.7
47:47.1
48:07.1
48:58.2
52:02.1
53:52.4
53:52.8
54:12.4
56:08.7
57:24.8

1:00:15.5
1:01:34.7
1:02:46.4
1:03:20.4
1:04:02.2
1:04:13.1
1:08:50.1
1:08:50.1
1:12:10.8
1:12:14.6
1:13:55.9
1:14:19.4
1:16:24.8
1:21:45.9
1:21:47.3
1:27:21.8
1:49:43.3
1:51:33.6

06/15/2019 12:23:38

Pace
7:15/M
7:42IM
7:46/M
7:54/M
8:24/M
8:41/M
8:41/M
8:45/M
9:03/M
9:16/M
9:43/M
9:56/M
10:07/M
10:13/M
10:20/M
10:21/M
11:06/M
11:06/M
11:39/M
11:39/M
11:55/M
11:59/M
12:19/M
13:11/M
13:12/M
14:05/M
17:42IM
18:00/M



